Data Sheet
10Gbps SFP+ Bi-Directional Transceiver, 60km Reach
1270/1330nm TX / 1330/1270 nm RX
FCB-E102733K60CT/FCB-E103327K60CT
Features
 Supports 9.95Gb/s to 10.3Gb/s data rates
 Simplex LC Connector Bi-Directional SFP+ Optical Transceiver
 Single 3.3V Supply

Data Sheet
Figure4. Key Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
FCB-E102733K60C 1270nm/1330nm, 10Gbps, 60km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
FCB-E103327K60C 1330nm/1270nm, 10Gbps, 60km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
FCB-E102733K60T 1270nm/1330nm, 10Gbps, 60km, -40~85 ºC
FCB-E103327K60T 1330nm/1270nm, 10Gbps, 60km, -40~85 ºC
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be
specifically confirmed in writing by FIBERSTAMP before they become applicable to any particular order or
contract. In accordance with the FIBERSTAMP policy of continuous improvement specifications may change